Badger Meter Europa
®
Variable area
flow meters
and flow switches
1
EZ-View®
Low cost meters for oil, water and other liquids:

Accuracy ±5% of full scale
Repeatability ±1%
Ordering information
Fluid
media
Flow range 1" NPTF male/female fitting
gal/min l/min Polysulfone Radel® R
Oil
0.876 s.g.
0.5 - 4
1.0 -7
1.0 - 10
1.0 - 16
3.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
3 - 13
2 - 26
5 - 40
5 - 60
10 - 70
20 - 100
H623-104
H623-107
H623-110
H623-116
H623-118
H623-128
H623-104-R
H623-107-R
H623-110-R
H623-116-R
H623-118-R
H623-128-R
Water
1.0 s.g.
0.5 - 4
2.0 -7
2.0 - 10
6.0 - 16
4.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
3 - 16
4 - 26
5 - 35
5 - 60
15 - 65
20 - 100
H623-004
H623-007
H623-010
H623-016
H623-018
H623-028
H623-004-R
H623-007-R
H623-010-R
H623-016-R
H623-018-R
H623-028-R
Weight lbs (kg) 0.80 (0.36)
79
Dimensional information
For standard 1½ inch C62, 3 inch; SAE, NPTF, BSPP and 3 inch C61
1½ inch; C62 flange - Inches (mm)
3 inch; NPTF, BSPP - Inches (mm)
3 inch; C61 flange - Inches (mm)
80
 ~: Not available as standard option
CF: Consult factory for weights
Weights
for all flow meter models